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No 2 MAJOIE Lucas (Rg=19)

Pass 13 2:04.987

Pass 36 4:23.242 1 2:18.255 *

Pass 57 6:45.675 2 2:22.433

Pass 76 9:03.857 3 2:18.182 *

Pass 95 11:18.165 4 2:14.308 *

Pass 120 13:36.463 5 2:18.298

Pass 138 15:52.121 6 2:15.658

Pass 157 18:05.780 7 2:13.659 *

Pass 176 20:21.999 8 2:16.219

No 3 TORRECILLA Frank (Rg=20)

Pass 22 2:28.073

Pass 41 4:55.059 1 2:26.986 *

Pass 61 7:20.419 2 2:25.360 *

Pass 86 9:45.968 3 2:25.549

Pass 105 12:05.422 4 2:19.454 *

Pass 127 14:24.318 5 2:18.896 *

Pass 147 16:44.113 6 2:19.795

Pass 169 19:03.795 7 2:19.682

Pass 189 21:23.867 8 2:20.072

No 5 KOHO Karl (Rg=14)

Pass 16 2:10.031

Pass 35 4:18.975 1 2:08.944 *

Pass 54 6:26.734 2 2:07.759 *

Pass 71 8:31.542 3 2:04.808 *

Pass 92 10:38.688 4 2:07.146

Pass 111 12:42.852 5 2:04.164 *

Pass 131 14:50.571 6 2:07.719

Pass 149 16:55.781 7 2:05.210

Pass 171 19:07.370 8 2:11.589

Pass 188 21:19.707 9 2:12.337

No 7 HEUN Steyn (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:39.190

Pass 24 3:41.551 1 2:02.361 *

Pass 44 5:40.191 2 1:58.640 *

Pass 65 7:36.541 3 1:56.350 *

Pass 82 9:32.250 4 1:55.709 *

Pass 100 11:27.534 5 1:55.284 *

Pass 114 13:24.323 6 1:56.789

Pass 134 15:19.338 7 1:55.015 *

Pass 153 17:16.931 8 1:57.593

Pass 173 19:14.189 9 1:57.258

Pass 187 21:14.930 10 2:00.741

No 9 DUTOT Raphaël (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:45.013

Pass 25 3:45.432 1 2:00.419 *

Pass 46 5:43.053 2 1:57.621 *

Pass 66 7:38.134 3 1:55.081 *

Pass 83 9:32.887 4 1:54.753 *

Pass 101 11:29.204 5 1:56.317

Pass 115 13:25.644 6 1:56.440

Pass 135 15:27.506 7 2:01.862

Pass 154 17:19.033 8 1:51.527 *

Pass 172 19:12.061 9 1:53.028

Pass 185 21:05.476 10 1:53.415

No 10 VAN DE WERKEN Mirte (Rg=18)

Pass 21 2:26.276

Pass 42 5:00.141 1 2:33.865 *

Pass 63 7:24.492 2 2:24.351 *

Pass 84 9:40.231 3 2:15.739 *

Pass 104 11:52.860 4 2:12.629 *

Pass 122 14:05.515 5 2:12.655

Pass 140 16:17.781 6 2:12.266 *

Pass 165 18:46.161 7 2:28.380

Pass 190 21:26.160 8 2:39.999

No 12 VAN EERD Roy (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:43.517

Pass 27 3:53.646 1 2:10.129 *

Pass 48 5:58.493 2 2:04.847 *

Pass 68 8:01.240 3 2:02.747 *

Pass 87 10:04.599 4 2:03.359

Pass 106 12:07.858 5 2:03.259

Pass 123 14:11.503 6 2:03.645

No 18 KURDAHL Mikkel (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:02.164

Pass 32 4:10.986 1 2:08.822 *

Pass 53 6:19.001 2 2:08.015 *

Pass 70 8:22.961 3 2:03.960 *

Pass 89 10:22.899 4 1:59.938 *

Pass 108 12:23.074 5 2:00.175
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No 18 KURDAHL Mikkel (Rg=10)

Pass 125 14:21.272 6 1:58.198 *

Pass 141 16:21.073 7 1:59.801

Pass 159 18:21.040 8 1:59.967

Pass 178 20:26.311 9 2:05.271

No 21 VERBAKEL Mike (Rg=17)

Pass 19 2:18.800

Pass 39 4:41.162 1 2:22.362 *

Pass 58 6:56.851 2 2:15.689 *

Pass 77 9:09.397 3 2:12.546 *

Pass 97 11:21.119 4 2:11.722 *

Pass 118 13:34.377 5 2:13.258

Pass 136 15:46.192 6 2:11.815

Pass 156 17:58.162 7 2:11.970

Pass 191 21:34.762 8 3:36.600

No 33 TIJSEN Harvey (Rg=15)

Pass 20 2:20.611

Pass 40 4:43.619 1 2:23.008 *

Pass 59 7:01.107 2 2:17.488 *

Pass 78 9:15.422 3 2:14.315 *

Pass 99 11:24.707 4 2:09.285 *

Pass 119 13:36.060 5 2:11.353

Pass 137 15:46.858 6 2:10.798

Pass 155 17:55.605 7 2:08.747 *

Pass 174 20:04.217 8 2:08.612 *

No 44 BRHEL Jirka (Rg=6)

Pass 9 1:52.050

Pass 33 4:13.142 1 2:21.092 *

Pass 60 7:14.536 2 3:01.394

Pass 80 9:18.501 3 2:03.965 *

Pass 98 11:24.474 4 2:05.973

Pass 117 13:32.266 5 2:07.792

Pass 150 16:59.293 6 3:27.027

Pass 167 18:57.264 7 1:57.971 *

Pass 183 20:51.438 8 1:54.174 *

No 66 DELCAMBRE Alban (Rg=1)

Pass 11 1:57.533

Pass 29 4:00.686 1 2:03.153 *

Pass 47 5:55.599 2 1:54.913 *

Pass 67 7:51.057 3 1:55.458

Pass 85 9:44.829 4 1:53.772 *

Pass 103 11:36.692 5 1:51.863 *

Pass 116 13:29.178 6 1:52.486

Pass 133 15:19.192 7 1:50.014 **

Pass 152 17:07.827 8 1:48.635 **

Pass 168 18:58.230 9 1:50.403

Pass 184 20:51.586 10 1:53.356

No 71 DE SCHIJNKEL Vinny (Rg=16)

Pass 15 2:08.656

Pass 38 4:32.247 1 2:23.591 *

Pass 56 6:45.774 2 2:13.527 *

Pass 75 8:57.704 3 2:11.930 *

Pass 102 11:30.900 4 2:33.196

Pass 121 13:41.177 5 2:10.277 *

Pass 139 16:01.109 6 2:19.932

Pass 158 18:10.559 7 2:09.450 *

Pass 182 20:48.957 8 2:38.398

No 81 BOF Shawn (Rg=8)

Pass 17 2:11.305

Pass 34 4:15.851 1 2:04.546 *

Pass 52 6:16.409 2 2:00.558 *

Pass 72 8:35.775 3 2:19.366

Pass 90 10:33.299 4 1:57.524 *

Pass 109 12:28.837 5 1:55.538 *

Pass 128 14:34.620 6 2:05.783

Pass 145 16:33.364 7 1:58.744

Pass 163 18:30.815 8 1:57.451

Pass 180 20:35.019 9 2:04.204

No 84 BUNGENER Mick (Rg=12)

Pass 8 1:47.144

Pass 28 3:54.211 1 2:07.067 *

Pass 49 6:00.467 2 2:06.256 *

Pass 69 8:05.709 3 2:05.242 *

Pass 88 10:10.928 4 2:05.219 *

Pass 107 12:12.974 5 2:02.046 *

Pass 124 14:15.647 6 2:02.673

Pass 142 16:22.169 7 2:06.522

Pass 162 18:28.895 8 2:06.726

No 90 BAKKENES Stephan (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:38.533

Pass 23 3:37.025 1 1:58.492 **
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No 90 BAKKENES Stephan (Rg=2)

Pass 43 5:30.561 2 1:53.536 **

Pass 62 7:23.647 3 1:53.086 **

Pass 79 9:15.518 4 1:51.871 **

Pass 94 11:05.947 5 1:50.429 **

Pass 112 12:56.300 6 1:50.353 **

Pass 130 14:46.412 7 1:50.112 **

Pass 146 16:42.230 8 1:55.818

Pass 164 18:37.230 9 1:55.000

Pass 179 20:26.652 10 1:49.422 *

No 100 ZUCCA Andrea (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:46.708

Pass 26 3:45.929 1 1:59.221 *

Pass 45 5:40.333 2 1:54.404 *

Pass 64 7:32.688 3 1:52.355 **

Pass 81 9:24.039 4 1:51.351 **

Pass 96 11:19.356 5 1:55.317

Pass 129 14:42.142 6 3:22.786

Pass 144 16:31.843 7 1:49.701 **

Pass 161 18:22.718 8 1:50.875

Pass 175 20:13.418 9 1:50.700

No 111 PANISSET Louane (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:17.166

Pass 37 4:29.761 1 2:12.595 *

Pass 55 6:43.212 2 2:13.451

Pass 74 8:50.325 3 2:07.113 *

Pass 93 10:56.913 4 2:06.588 *

Pass 113 13:01.204 5 2:04.291 *

Pass 132 15:02.446 6 2:01.242 *

Pass 151 17:02.851 7 2:00.405 *

Pass 170 19:04.476 8 2:01.625

Pass 186 21:05.516 9 2:01.040

No 118 TILLIER Mattéo (Rg=9)

Pass 10 1:53.408

Pass 30 4:05.215 1 2:11.807 *

Pass 50 6:04.766 2 1:59.551 *

Pass 148 16:48.830 3 10:44.064

Pass 166 18:48.125 4 1:59.295 *

Pass 181 20:44.271 5 1:56.146 *

No 121 LAMET Mathis (Rg=5)

Pass 14 2:05.401

Pass 31 4:05.771 1 2:00.370 *

Pass 51 6:11.097 2 2:05.326

Pass 73 8:40.738 3 2:29.641

Pass 91 10:35.218 4 1:54.480 *

Pass 110 12:29.350 5 1:54.132 *

Pass 126 14:23.061 6 1:53.711 *

Pass 143 16:30.025 7 2:06.964

Pass 160 18:21.920 8 1:51.895 *

Pass 177 20:23.157 9 2:01.237


